
 2021 LIST OF EXHIBITORS CONTACT INFORMATION

First Name Last Name Business Name City State Website Media Booth #
Nina Almeida Everlasting Travels Body Care Swansea MA https://www.everlastingtravelsbodycare.com Personal Care G-22
Alana Almonte Anchored Soul Exeter RI www.anchoredsoulri.com Giftware F-25
Rolande Andrews Beachcombings Studio Andover NH http://www.beachcombingsstudio.net Jewelry E-13
Evan Andrikos Red, White, & Wood Burned West Greenwich RI Wood E-16
Aleksandar Baba-Vulic Aleksandar Baba-Vulic Photography Greenville RI www.abvstudio.com Photography A-13
Susan Baker Susan Baker Jewelry Mystic CT SusanBakerJewelry.com Jewelry F-09
Christopher Belleau Belleau Art Glass East Providence RI www.gallerybelleau.org Glass F-08
Kim Belleavoine Kim's Painted Glass Chepachet RI Www.rhodeislandlightbottles.com Glass E-14
Heather Bevilacqua Grinns Amesbury MA WWW.Grinnsinc.com Clothing E-12
Robert Blazek Litchfield CT Oil B-08
Norman Bowlin N.A. Bowlin Seekonk MA Oil B-51
Julie Brayton Owner/Artist Westerly RI www.juliebraytonfineart.com Oil B-29
Kevin Brown Studio Nine Photography Norwood MA studio-nine-photography.com Photography B-38
Michael Bryce Bryce Studio Providence RI Acrylic A-08
Antoinette Campbell-Hunter AniArt Warwick RI acampbell-hunter.com Mixed Media B-16
Alison Cargill Alison Designs, LLC West Hartford CT www.alisondesignsjewelry.com Jewelry E-33
Ruth Cargill Ruth Kole Cargill Art Bethlehem CT www.RuthKoleCargill.com Acrylic A-22
Susan Carpenter Vibrant Copper North Scituate RI https://www.etsy.com/shop/VibrantCopper Jewelry E-05
Adam Carriuolo Adam J Carriuolo Fine Art Scituate MA adamjcarriuolo.com Prints B-07
Thom Cassotta Hatfield MA Mixed Media B-05
Mindy Caster Mindy Cherry Warren RI Mindycherry.com Fiber F-23
Julie Chase Jewels by Jules Hull MA www.jewels-byjules.com Jewelry G-12
John Cheng Johncheng Graphics Coram NY Mixed Media A-17
Virginia Colwell TEABERRY GARDENS Foster RI FACEBOOK Teaberry Gardens Wood E-28
Paula Cullen Londonderry NH www.familysigns@aol.com Wood E-29
Richard Cummins DC Images Photography North Scituate RI https://www.dcimagesphotography.com Photography B-13
Kathryn Curry Creme de la Curry Hopkinton MA http://www.bellagrams.com/ Metal F-31
Paul Davis Rhode Trip Photography Arilington MA @rhodetripphotography on Instagram Photography B-45
Jeanne DeCoste JeanneDeCosteART Bellingham MA www.jeannedecosteart.com Oil A-18
David DelBiondo Ocean Visits Underwater Photography Old Lyme CT oceanvisits.com Photography A-44
Barbara Desplaines Kozy Kitten Knits & Krafts N Scituate RI Clothing E-18
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Dorothy Devereaux Ya Ya's Critter Shop Hope Valley RI None at this time Fiber E-39
Leo P. Donahue Artfield Press Gallery Fiskdale MA www.leodonahue.com Graphics B-10
Bill Dougal lebanon CT DougalArt.com Drawing A-36
Neal Drobnis Caste Glass Scituate RI www.casteglass.com Glass F-01
Bruce Dumas Dumas Art Studio Meriden CT www.bruceadumas.com Acrylic A-15
George Egan THE VILLAGE WOODSHOP Saugus MA Wood E-37
Phyllis Elswick Suds Nouveau Wakefield RI Personal Care G-07
Raymond Ethier Cumberland RI Rayethiercarving.com Sculpture B-04
Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios North Branford CT bobferrarostudios.net Oil B-35
Matthew Finger Matthew Finger Studio Pawtucket RI Mixed Media A-31
Robert Fishman North Scituate RI www.fishmanpottery.com Ceramics G-18
Mike Gadsby Custom Woodworks Pascoag RI customwoodworksri.com Wood G-20
Kay Gamby Johnston RI kaygamby.com Acrylic B-48,B-49
Lloyd Garrison lloydsgallery Millstone Twp NJ Oil B-06
Rachel Gates-Smith Rachel's Jewelry Waterbury VT ragjewelry.com Jewelry F-17
Jerry Gosetti jjphotographyRI Lincoln RI www.jjPhotographyRI.com Photography B-47
Stacey Graham Stacey Graham Artworks Chepachet RI www.staceysart.com Acrylic A-40
Laurel Greenfield Laurel Greenfield Art Boston MA laurelgreenfieldart.com Acrylic B-36
Irene and Jonas Hastings Hastings Studio Whitinsville MA www.hastings-studio.com Illustration A-42
Lisa Hayden Melted Theory Art Northboro MA www.meltedtheory.com Acrylic A-23
Eli Helman Eli Helman Ink Westhampton MA www.elihelman.com Drawing A-02
Frances Henderson Henderson Studio Johnston RI Oil A-21
Claudia Hopkins Baskets By Claudia Glendale RI Giftware G-02
John Houle Burntofferingsart Hamden CT Burntofferingsart.com Mixed Media B-50
Mimi Huszer Fagnant the Lilac Wind lampwork Art Glass North Kingstown RI Glass E-31
Bronia Jenson Curator Walpole NH CuratorOnLine.com Fiber E-02
Catherine Johansen Westerly RI cathyjohansen.com Watercolor A-29
Nancy Johnson-Mercado Fire Witch Potery Norwich CT www,firewitchpottery.com Ceramics E-23
Beth Johnston Putnam CT BethJohnstonArt.com Mixed Media A-35
Ernest Jolicoeur Darn Good Barn Wood Scituate RI darngoodbarnwood.com Furniture E-03

Susanne Juaire New England Copperworks / DBA S.R. 
Blackinton

Smithfield RI https://srblackinton.com/ and 
http://www.necopperworks.com/

Giftware G-04

Edward Keenan Edswood Unlimited Providence RI edswoodunlimited.com Wood G-09
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Ilene Kille Areyartistry Studio Amesbury MA www.areyartistry.com Glass E-38
Gina Kovach Brewster MA www.ginakovachstudio.com Jewelry G-01
Jessica Lai Rhode Island Alpaca Farm Scituate RI rialpacafarm.com Fiber F-04
Jacqueline Lamontagne J. Lamontagne Photography Charlestown RI www.postrdphotography.com Photography A-33
Thomas Laraia Tommy Conch Princeton NJ www.tommyconch.com Jewelry F-22
Piedade Lemos Natura Eternus Cranston RI Floral / Wreaths F-34
Joyce Lindsay Brantford ONT,CN Oil A-04
Deborah Lindsley Whimsical Accents Narragansett RI whimsicalaccentsbydebbylindsley.com Acrylic A-16
Robert Liptrot DesignInWood N.Scituate RI Wood E-04
Weihong Liu Woodhaven NY Acrylic A-46
Tracy Lizotte Tracy Lizotte Studios Saco ME tracylizottestudios.com Watercolor B-31
Margie & Bill Lombard The Village Smithe Port Orange FL mblombardjewelry.com Jewelry F-24
Ruth Lorentzen As the Crow Flies Bolton CT Etsy.com/shop/RuthLorentzen Giftware F-28
Lynne Lovely Lovely Glassworks Wakefield RI Glass E-21
Tyler Lucas Trees To Dreams Jackson NJ www.treestodreams.com Wood E-07
Janet MacCausland MermaidensStudio Raynham MA http://www.mermaidenstudio.net Photography B-34
Roze Malone SeaWeaves Nahant MA www.seaweaves.com Jewelry F-15
Shari Manfredi Merriweathers Rhinebeck NY Personal Care E-35
John Paul Marmonti nashua NH WWW.Marmontiart.com Oil A-12
Lisa Meyer Kabyco Designs Biddeford ME www.kabyco.com Jewelry F-32
Ryan Miller IP Furniture Designs Brockway PA www.bestofipdesigns.com Furniture E-40,E-41
Cheryl Mirkin CM Design Lynbrook NY https://www.cmdesignearrings.com/ Jewelry E-17
Ian Mohon Mohon Fine Art East Greenwich RI https://www.mohonfineart.com/ Acrylic A-34
Jennifer Monopoli Out Of The Woods Greenville RI Outofthewoodsgifts.com Wood F-29
Yvette Monstad Babacool Arts Bolton MA www.babacoolyvette.com Sculpture E-34
Denise Montoya Denise Montoya Pottery Ashland MA montoyapottery.com Ceramics E-27
Lauren Mullaney LMNT Jewelry West Hartford CT https://lmntjewelry.com/ Jewelry F-06
Carolyn Mulvey Carolyn Mulvey Art Taunton MA www.carolynmulvey.com Acrylic B-11
Karen Murphy Karen Murphy Fine Art Riverside RI www.karenmurphyfineart.com Oil A-01
Valery Nardacci valerygallery North Scituate RI valerygallery.com Watercolor A-45
Kathleen Nelson Kate Martin Jewelry Riverside RI www.katemartinri.com Jewelry G-21
Paul Nguyen Paul Nguyen Photography Hopkinton MA www.paulnguyenphoto.com Photography A-07 
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Wendy Nield Wendy Nield Quilts and Textiles Watertown CT https://www.etsy.com/shop/wendynieldtextiles Fiber F-20
Nancy Nielsen East Greenwich RI www.westbayopenstudios.com/nancy-nielsen.html Photography B-24
Nurit Niskala NuArt Jewelry, LLC Londonderry NH www.nuritniskala.com Jewelry E-01
Cheryl Normandie Cheryl's Paintings Brooklyn CT Giftware F-26
Marian O'Connell Middletown RI marianoconnell.com Mixed Media B-09

Deborah O'Neill Deborah O'Neill European & American 
Photos & Paintings

Northampton MA deborahoneill.com Mixed Media B-32

Jeffrey OConnell Gravity Works Providence RI Sculpture B-15
Jenn Ogilvie Swing A Things Cumberland RI Facebook @swingathings Wood F-12
Elvira Para Elvira Para Art Tiles Westboro MA ekpdesign.com Ceramics E-30
Tracy Pearson Tracys Treasures Warren RI https://www.etsy.com/shop/tracystreasuresri Fiber F-02,F-03
Bruce Peeso Bruce Peeso Monson MA backroadsgallery2.homestead.com Acrylic B-01
Sakara Perry Sakara's Studio West Greenwich RI www.sakaraperry.com Watercolor A-10
Jude Pokorny Jude Pokorny Monson MA backroadsgallery2.homestead.com Acrylic B-02
Rita Poli Sawdust Sisters Kennebunkport ME www.sawdustsistersbirdhouses.com Wood E-19
James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen Art Cranston RI www.jamespolisky.com Drawing A-37
Nancy Potvin NansCreations West Warwick RI Fiber G-14
Eric Pow POWPAPER Quincy MA https://www.ericpow.com/ Sculpture A-39
Stephen Previte Previte Gallery Hollis NH PreviteFineArt.com Oil A-24
Zach Prosser Zach Prosser Art Warwick RI Zachprosserart.com Acrylic A-25
Lynne Puhalla Lynne Puhalla Studios North Attleboro MA www.puhallastudios.com Ceramics F-18
John Rettenmeier Rettenmeier Woodcarving Ashford CT www.jrettwood.com Wood F-14
Hillary Rezendes M&D Fine Jewelry North Dighton MA www.mdfinejewelry.com Jewelry G-03
Allison Richards Allie Richards Photography Brewster MA Photography A-27
Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Gallery Milford CT carlosriospaintings.com Oil A-41
Kirstin Salka Vitamin Sea & Co Newport Coventry RI www.vitaminseaconewport.com Giftware F-07
Giovanni Scalisi Ridgewood NY Oil B-26
Jeremy Schilling Jeremy Schilling Fine Art Providence RI www.etsy.com/shop/jeremypaulschilling Oil A-38
Marylee Schwarzer Shattered Glass Studios Holden MA Glass G-10
Anne Scotti Anne Made Designs Warwick RI www.annemadedesigns.etsy.com Jewelry G-15
Kathleen Scranton BeeZ by Scranton Coventry CT www.beezbyscranton.com Fiber E-25
David Sieczkiewicz Skavich Photo Charlestown RI www.skavichphoto.com Photography A-43
Rebecca Skinner Rebecca Skinner Photography FRANKLIN MA www.skinnerphoto.com Photography A-20
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Virginia Stevens Virginia Stevens Designs Cranston RI www.virginiastevensdsgns.etsy.com Jewelry G-17
Greg Stones Greenville RI www.gregstones.com Watercolor A-14
Eric Sturtevant Eric Sturtevant Illustrations Warwick RI www.ericsturtevant.com Illustration A-06
Amy Tarlton Newton Street Designs Mansfield MA newonstreetdesigns.com Fiber E-06
Lillian Travis Rachyl's Goat Milk Soap, LLC North Scituate RI www.TravisFamilyFarm.com Personal Care F-16
William Turner Turnwood Fine Art Milford NH www.turnwoodfineart Oil A-30
JoAnn VanDeCarr Meadowood Hopewell Junction NY Wood E-10
Susan Villarreal Bookflip East Providence RI www.Bookflip-shop.com Metal G-05
Holly Wach Holly Wach Art Pawtucket RI https://www.hollywach.com/ Watercolor B-39
Dragana Wagman Plum Creations Wilmington DE Jewelry E-26
Carrie Wagner SepiaLepus Illustration Cranston RI www.sepialepus.etsy.com Illustration A-28
Erin Walsh Phlash Fotography & Artistry Scituate RI www.phlashfotoart.com Photography A-05

Kathy Ward Kathy Ward Custom Designed 
Handweaving

Newport RI kathywardhandweaving.com Fiber E-15

Alan Winick Tidepieces Westport CT www.tidepieces.com Giftware G-16
Laura Winward Honey Hive Handcrafts South Kingstown RI www.honeyhivehandcrafts.com Giftware E-24
Raelinda Woad Storyteller Jewelry Salem MA https://www.etsy.com/shop/storytellerjewelry/ Jewelry F-30
Carol Zemper Crafty Critters Southbury CT Giftware E-42
Patrick Zephyr Patrick Zephyr Nature Photography Pelham MA www.patrickzephyrphoto.com Photography B-30
Evian Zukas-Oguz EvianZO Designs Greenville PA www.evianzo.com Fiber E-09
Amy Zygmont Sew Corky Swansea MA Sewcorky.com Clothing F-10


